
Your Household
Household Type: Adult of Working Age,

Living Alone
Adult: Unemployed Job Seeker

Region: Rural

Housing Type: Social Housing

You do not have enough for a minimum standard of living

You need an additional:

€ 117.26 per week
Your total household income, from your primary income and other social welfare entitlements is

inadequate. It does not meet your minimum expenditure needs.

MISc - Minimum Income Standard Calculator

€ 53.68

€ 8.16

€ 7.63

€ 0.95

€ 16.84

€ 9.51

Food
Food for a nutritionally balanced diet.

Clothing
Clothing & footwear for all seasons

Personal Care
Personal hygiene & grooming items

Health
Medications, and visits to GP, Optician,
Dentist, etc.

Household Goods
Furniture, appliances, cleaning products

Communications
Telephone, postage & basic internet

€ 46.75

€ 5.26

€ 44.01

€ 30.00

€ 49.73

€ 3.28

Social Inclusion &
Participation
The minimum for participation & inclusion

Education
Minimum education needs of household

Transport
Bus tickets or the cost of running a car

Housing
Your weekly housing cost (rent/mortgage)

Household Fuel
Electricity and home heating fuel

Personal Costs
Contributions to charity collections & TU
membership as appropriate

€ 0.00

€ 9.66

€ 10.01

€ 9.79

Childcare
Weekly cost of full or part-time childcare

Insurance
Home insurance (health and car insurance
as appropriate)

Savings &
Contingencies
Savings and life assurance (for households
with dependents)

Household
Services
Waste charges, maintenance services

Household Expenditure: € 305.26 per week

€ 188.00

€ 188.00

Primary Social Welfare
(per week)

Jobseeker's Personal Rate

Total

€ 0.00

Full

Social Welfare Entitlements
(per week)

Total

Medical Card Eligibility

Household Income: € 188.00 per week

http://www.misc.ie/


Your Household
Household Type: Adult of Working Age,

Living Alone
Adult: Employed Full Time

Region: Rural

Housing Type: Social Housing

As a minimum, your household needs:

Earnings of:

€21,937.76 per year

So that your total household income, including earnings after tax and social welfare

entitlements, covers your household's minimum expenditure needs.

MISc - Minimum Income Standard Calculator

€ 53.68

€ 8.16

€ 7.63

€ 3.41

€ 16.84

€ 9.51

Food
Food for a nutritionally balanced diet.

Clothing
Clothing & footwear for all seasons

Personal Care
Personal hygiene & grooming items

Health
Medications, and visits to GP, Optician,
Dentist, etc.

Household Goods
Furniture, appliances, cleaning products

Communications
Telephone, postage & basic internet

€ 46.75

€ 5.26

€ 60.86

€ 50.00

€ 49.73

€ 7.03

Social Inclusion &
Participation
The minimum for participation & inclusion

Education
Minimum education needs of household

Transport
Bus tickets or the cost of running a car

Housing
Your weekly housing cost (rent/mortgage)

Household Fuel
Electricity and home heating fuel

Personal Costs
Contributions to charity collections & TU
membership as appropriate

€ 0.00

€ 28.09

€ 10.01

€ 9.79

Childcare
Weekly cost of full or part-time childcare

Insurance
Home insurance (health and car insurance
as appropriate)

Savings &
Contingencies
Savings and life assurance (for households
with dependents)

Household
Services
Waste charges, maintenance services

Household Expenditure: € 366.75 per week

€ 421.88

€ 368.17

- € 20.40
- € 16.88
- € 16.43

Taxable Income
(per week)

Gross Salary
Income Tax

PRSI

Universal Social Charge

Net Salary

€ 0.00

GP Visit

Social Welfare Entitlements
(per week)

Total Social Welfare

Medical Card Eligibility

Household Income: € 368.17 per week

http://www.misc.ie/

