MISc - Minimum Income Standard Calculator

You do not have enough for a minimum standard of living

You need an additional:

€ 117.26 per week

Your total household income, from your primary income and other social welfare entitlements is **inade quate**. It does not meet your minimum expenditure needs.

Your Household

Household Type: Adult of Working Age,

Living Alone **Adult:**

Unemployed Job Seeker

Region: Rural

Housing Type: Social Housing

Household Expenditure: € 305.26 per week

Food € 53.68 Social Inclusion & € 46.75 Childcare € 0.00 **Participation** Food for a nutritionally balanced diet. Weekly cost of full or part-time childcare The minimum for participation & inclusion € 8.16 Clothing € 9.66 Insurance Education € 5.26 Clothing & footwear for all seasons Home insurance (health and car insurance as appropriate) Minimum education needs of household Personal Care € 7.63 Savings & € 10.01 € 44.01 Transport Personal hygiene & grooming items Contingencies Bus tickets or the cost of running a car Savings and life assurance (for households with dependents) € 0.95 Health Medications, and visits to GP, Optician, Housing € 30.00 Dentist, etc. Your weekly housing cost (rent/mortgage) € 9.79 Household Services Household Goods € 16.84 Household Fuel € 49.73 Waste charges, maintenance services Furniture, appliances, cleaning products Electricity and home heating fuel € 9.51 Communications € 3.28 Personal Costs Telephone, postage & basic internet Contributions to charity collections & TU

Household Income: € 188.00 per week

Primary Social Welfare (per week)		Social Welfare Entitlements (per week)		
Jobseeker's Personal Rate	€ 188.00	Total	€ 0.00	
Total	€ 188.00	Medical Card Eligibility	Full	

membership as appropriate

MISc - Minimum Income Standard Calculator

As a minimum, your household needs:

Earnings of:

€21,937.76 per year

So that your total household income, including earnings after tax and social welfare entitlements, covers your household's minimum expenditure needs.

Your Household

Household Type: Adult of Working Age,

Living Alone **Adult:**

dult: Employed Full Time

Region: Rural

Housing Type: Social Housing

Household Expenditure: € 366.75 per week

Food Food for a nutritionally balance	€ 53.68 d diet.	Social Inclusion & Participation The minimum for participation	€ 46.75 & inclusion	Childcare Weekly cost of full or part-ti	€ 0.00 me childcare
Clothing Clothing & footwear for all seas	€ 8.16 ons	Education Minimum education needs of h	€ 5.26 ousehold	Insurance Home insurance (health an as appropriate)	€ 28.09 d car insurance
Personal Care Personal hygiene & grooming it	€ 7.63 ems	Transport Bus tickets or the cost of running	€ 60.86 ng a car	Savings & Contingencies	€ 10.01
Health € 3.41 Medications, and visits to GP, Optician, Dentist, etc.		Housing	€ 50.00	Savings and life assurance (for households with dependents)	
Household Goods Furniture, appliances, cleaning	€ 16.84 products	Your weekly housing cost (rent Household Fuel Electricity and home heating fu	€ 49.73	Household € 9.79 Services Waste charges, maintenance services	
Communications Telephone, postage & basic int	€ 9.51 ernet	Personal Costs Contributions to charity collecti	€ 7.03		

Household Income: € 368.17 per week

Taxable Income (per week)		Social Welfare Entitlements (per week)	
Gross Salary	e Tax - € 20.40 - € 16.88	Total Social Welfare	€ 0.00
Income Tax PRSI Universal Social Charge		Medical Card Eligibility	GP Visit
Net Salary	€ 368.17		

membership as appropriate